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Ranking 2011 Femminile Stacco Cat. Età
Specialità

SocietàLuogoGara Data
Junior

Pineda Whelma 61,6 -63 120,0 131,10001 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Master 1

Stucchi Manuela 49,4 -52 165,0 213,9060 N S M11 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Moscianese Maria Pia 70,5 -72 185,0 183,1500 N S M12 Lazio PowerliftingFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Galimberti Barbara 65,4 -72 160,0 167,10403 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Calò Melania 74,8 -84 150,0 142,83004 Lazio PowerliftingFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Corsi Bruna 50,5 -52 110,0 140,25005 Semiramide Team OlbiaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201

Master 2
Locatelli Laura 58,9 -63 180,0 203,5800 N S M1\21 Glasspo MilanoFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Del Duca Sara 74,8 -84 180,0 171,3960 M1\22 Se. At. Pe. RomaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Casiraghi Daniela 55,5 -57 130,5 154,6295 M23 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201

Senior
Salemme Maria Pia 50,4 -52 150,0 191,53501 Roma Natural PowerFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Rodina Alessia 51,6 -52 150,0 188,11502 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Monaco Roberta 52,2 -57 145,0 180,22053 Se. At. Pe. RomaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Troilo Tiziana 55,9 -57 140,0 164,96204 Roma Natural PowerFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Peti Barbara 46,1 -47 120,0 163,6320 N S5 Lazio PowerliftingFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Scaccabarozzi Marta 44,6 -47 110,0 153,48306 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Magames Gabriella 55,7 -57 120,0 141,79207 Sudus Clan SolaroFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Burchi Chiara 60,6 -63 110,0 121,69308 Lazio PowerliftingFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Saletta Anna 55,9 -57 100,0 117,83009 Pesistica Falini AnconaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Burattini Corinna 76,3 -84 120,0 112,872010 Pesistica Falini AnconaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
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-47

Peti Barbara 46,1 Senior 120,0 163,6320N S1 Lazio PowerliftingFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Scaccabarozzi Marta 44,6 Senior 110,0 153,48302 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201

-52
Stucchi Manuela 49,4 Master 1 165,0 213,9060N S M11 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Salemme Maria Pia 50,4 Senior 150,0 191,53502 Roma Natural PowerFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Rodina Alessia 51,6 Senior 150,0 188,11503 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Corsi Bruna 50,5 Master 1 110,0 140,25004 Semiramide Team OlbiaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201

-57
Monaco Roberta 52,2 Senior 145,0 180,22051 Se. At. Pe. RomaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Troilo Tiziana 55,9 Senior 140,0 164,96202 Roma Natural PowerFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Casiraghi Daniela 55,5 Master 2 130,5 154,6295M23 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Magames Gabriella 55,7 Senior 120,0 141,79204 Sudus Clan SolaroFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Saletta Anna 55,9 Senior 100,0 117,83005 Pesistica Falini AnconaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201

-63
Locatelli Laura 58,9 Master 2 180,0 203,5800N S M1\21 Glasspo MilanoFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Pineda Whelma 61,6 Junior 120,0 131,10002 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Burchi Chiara 60,6 Senior 110,0 121,69303 Lazio PowerliftingFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201

-72
Moscianese Maria Pia 70,5 Master 1 185,0 183,1500N S M11 Lazio PowerliftingFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Galimberti Barbara 65,4 Master 1 160,0 167,10402 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201

-84
Del Duca Sara 74,8 Master 2 180,0 171,3960M1\21 Se. At. Pe. RomaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Calò Melania 74,8 Master 1 150,0 142,83002 Lazio PowerliftingFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Burattini Corinna 76,3 Senior 120,0 112,87203 Pesistica Falini AnconaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
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Stucchi Manuela 49,4 -52 Master 1 165,0 213,9060 N S M11 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Locatelli Laura 58,9 -63 Master 2 180,0 203,5800 N S M1\22 Glasspo MilanoFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Salemme Maria Pia 50,4 -52 Senior 150,0 191,53503 Roma Natural PowerFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Rodina Alessia 51,6 -52 Senior 150,0 188,11504 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Moscianese Maria Pia 70,5 -72 Master 1 185,0 183,1500 N S M15 Lazio PowerliftingFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Monaco Roberta 52,2 -57 Senior 145,0 180,22056 Se. At. Pe. RomaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Del Duca Sara 74,8 -84 Master 2 180,0 171,3960 M1\27 Se. At. Pe. RomaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Galimberti Barbara 65,4 -72 Master 1 160,0 167,10408 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Troilo Tiziana 55,9 -57 Senior 140,0 164,96209 Roma Natural PowerFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Peti Barbara 46,1 -47 Senior 120,0 163,6320 N S10 Lazio PowerliftingFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Casiraghi Daniela 55,5 -57 Master 2 130,5 154,6295 M211 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Scaccabarozzi Marta 44,6 -47 Senior 110,0 153,483012 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Calò Melania 74,8 -84 Master 1 150,0 142,830013 Lazio PowerliftingFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Magames Gabriella 55,7 -57 Senior 120,0 141,792014 Sudus Clan SolaroFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Corsi Bruna 50,5 -52 Master 1 110,0 140,250015 Semiramide Team OlbiaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Pineda Whelma 61,6 -63 Junior 120,0 131,100016 Forma Club MonzaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Burchi Chiara 60,6 -63 Senior 110,0 121,693017 Lazio PowerliftingFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Saletta Anna 55,9 -57 Senior 100,0 117,830018 Pesistica Falini AnconaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201
Burattini Corinna 76,3 -84 Senior 120,0 112,872019 Pesistica Falini AnconaFerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201


